Address
12033 NE 80Th St
Kirkland, WA 98033

Lake Washington

23-24 Varsity Football Roster
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Name Pos. Gr. Ht. Wt.
Tyler Jones WR, FS Sr. 6'2" 195

Konrad Schulz Sr. 6'2" 180
Brady Peterson CB, WR Jr. 5'8" 145

Noah Williams RB, MLB Jr. 6'0" 175

Ryan Ha MLB Sr. 6'0" 205
Enzo Mensah WR, CB Jr. 5'9" 140
Rithvik Banda DE, T Sr. 5'10" 200
Oliver Farivar SS Jr. 5'11" 170

Preston Soriano NG, G Sr. 5'8" 200
Tyler Chartrand WR Sr. 5'9" 155

Nermin Galesic TE, DE Jr. 6'1" 190
Gus Dalton TE, CB Sr. 5'9" 165

Oliver Chan WR, K So.

Jayce Yeung WR, FS Sr. 5'10" 175

Zach Marini K, P Sr. 5'11" 170

Anatol Deressa QB Sr. 6'0" 180
Jackson Tarrach So.

Luke Lettice Jr. 5'10" 145

Jeremy Mann QB Jr.

Eric De Oliveira WR, FS Jr. 5'9"

Ashai Jones CB, WR Jr. 5'10" 155

Rowen Richins So.

Ronin Holmes So.
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Name

Parker Mair-Parikh
Zo Lakhani
Christopher Leeson
Blayke Duryee
Malachi Toungate
Vineet Gopalam
Luke Holecek
Cameron Buscarino
Jj Andersen-ezell
Kylan Demeule
Tripp Loy

Gal Hillel

Zach Hudson
Micah Thomas
Logan Buycks
Lucas Paixao

Seth Venter

Gracen Huizi
Adrian Ceniceros
Matteo Trifunovic
Krishna Banda
Jeong Min Ha
Connor Fagan
Miguel Garcia
Andrew Dean

Malachi Loghin

Pos.

FS, WR

OLB, TE

WR, CB

CB

RB

WR

OLB

TE, MLB

So.

Fr.

So.

So.

So.

Jr.

So.

Sr.

Sr.

So.

So.

Sr.

So.

So.

So.

Sr.

So.

So.

Jr.

Sr.

So.

So.

So.

Jr.

Jr.

135

220

155

160

170
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67
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73
75
76
77

79

80

Name

Samuel Patrick
Dayde Harris
Razeen Samir
Freddy Aljabar
Alex Allen
Sebastien Gauvin
Logan Lee

Spencer Fuller
Blake Sheffer
Angus Jones

Parker Mathews
Jermarcus Jackson
Alejandro Rodriguez
Abraham Garcia
Jerry Pham

Henry Timm

Milan Shirolkar
Rojan Saribas
Trever Hernandez
James Rose

Tyree Agyeman
Liam Petersen
mateo irias
Gilberto Perkins aguiar
Kharen Semerjiants

Nicolas Laughlin

Pos.

T, G

RB, OLB

DE
TE, OLB

C, NG

DE

Gr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

So.

Jr.

Sr.

So.

So.

Sr.

So.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

So.

Sr.

Sr.

Fr.

So.

Sr.

So.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Ht.

5'11

5|8H

518H

6'1"

5'10

5|8H

180

160

155

152

190

180

149

165

215

140
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99

Name

Devlin Fisher
Bini Kalning
Kai Porter
Prathik Chegudi
Dyan Leger
Logan Walzak
Kellen Wilk

Ben Reese
Gavin Callahan
Subodh Tiwari
Matthew Adeeb
Ryan Chen
Dacian Sanders
Aly Ahmed
Luke Johnson
Jordan Mendoza
Rashid Arrabi
Jaxon Sheffield
Brenden Woodall
Eljjah Larzelere
Sam Friend
Rowen Raffo
Nicholas Roark
Dante Walker
Nick Sabatini

Jacob Newton

Pos.

WR

OLB

TE, WR, OLB

SS, FS, WR

WR, FS

C, WR

DE, T

DE, WR

Gr.

Sr.

So.

So.

Sr.

So.

Sr.

So.

So.

Jr.

Sr.

So.

So.

Sr.

Jr.

So.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Ht.

6'

6

59

6

OH

2

"

(0)

195

195

200

200



# Name
Will Peterson
Ami O'connor
Sharvil Bhujbal
Emmett Gamble

Connor Hui

Sullivan Christensen

Samuel Mehlberg
Alex Ball

Chase Brummitt
Abiram Jaimez
Amir Bibliowicz
Colin Stansell
Leo Heisler

Ben Bakshitz
Michael Nelson
Cole Yeung
Zachary Roark
Hudson Wolverton
Kevin De oliveira

Jack Wilson

Staff

Andy Arena
Kevin Callahan
Heather Owens
Eric Schulz

Chris Stockwell

Pos.

OLB

WR, CB, FS

OLB

Position
Head Coach
Statistician
Statistician
Statistician

Statistician

Gr.

So.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

So.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

So.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Jr.

Fr.

Fr.

Fr.

Ht.

518H

6'1"

6'0"

516"

150

145

135
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